
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
KOTTAYAM

    84712/EB 8-2/2023/EB 8                                                                     05.09.2023
Fourth semester MSc Biochemistry -C S S (2021  Admissions -Regular/2020,2019 Admissions

Supplementary )Degree Examinations June 2023.
SCHEDULE FOR  PROJECT & VIVA VOCE  EXAMINATIONS (Revised)

 
 Subject                         :     BC010403-PROJECT  & BC010404-VIVA VOCE              
 Time                            :    9 :30  AM Onwards

 

SL
NO

EXAMINATION CENTRE DATE 
NUMBER OF
CANDIDATES
REGISTERED

1
SREE SANKARA COLLEGE
KALADY

11.09.2023 
,12.09.2023 

22

2
MAR ATHANASIOS COLLEGE
FOR ADVANCED STUDIES
THIRUVALLA

13.09.2023 
,14.09.2023

17

3 MES COLLEGE MARAMPALY
13.09.2023,
14.09.2023

16

4
ST MARYS COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN,PALIAKARA,THIRUVALLA

12.09.2023,
14
.09.2023

13

5
SNGIST ARTS AND SCIENCE
COLLEGE ,MANAKKAPADY,
NORTH PARAVUR

18.09.2023,
19.09.2023

15

6
PRESENTATION COLLEGE OF
APPLIED SCIENCE
PUTHENVELIKARA ERNAKULAM

12.09.2023
, 
13.09.2023

6

 
 

 
 

                                                                                  
                                                            ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)
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                                                         FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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